HUTCHISONS CATERING
Mid Morning Break

Sausage Sandwich
Bacon Sandwich
Hash Brown
Buttered Toast
Sausage Roll

Plain Pancake
Pancake and syrup
Croissant

Pan au Chocolate
Waffle

£1.60
£1.60
£0.50 each
£0.40 slice
£1.40
£0.50 each
£0.55 each
£0.95
£1.00
£0.90
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