

HUTCHISONS CATERING

Mid Morning Break

Sausage Sandwich	£1.60
Bacon Sandwich	£1.60
Hash Brown	£0.50 each
Buttered Toast	£0.40 slice
Sausage Roll	£1.40
Plain Pancake	£0.50 each
Pancake and syrup	£0.55 each
Croissant	£0.95
Pan au Chocolate	£1.00
Waffle	£0.90